
SUMMER 

 WELL 

DRESSING 

TRIPS 

AREAS A & D 

Eyam, Grindleford, Stoney Middleton, 

Tideswell, Calver, Curbar, Edale, Castleton, 

Hope, Bradwell, Brough, Yorkshire Bridge, 

Derwent, Hathersage, Bamford 

Friday 16th June 

Friday 21st July 

Tuesday 29th August 

AREAS B & C 

Bakewell, Baslow, Edensor, Pilsley, Rows-

ley, Ashford, Gt.Longstone, Matlock, Oker, 

Winster, Elton, Stanton, Birchover, Youl-

grave, Wensley, Darley Dale, Two Dales 

Wednesday 21st June 

Wednesday 19th July 

Wednesday 30th August 

HIGH PEAK AREA 1 

Tintwistle, Hadfield, Gamesley, Simmondley, 

Charlesworth, Glossop, Hayfield, Birch Vale, 

New Mills 

Wednesday 14th June 

Thursday 20th July 

Thursday 31st August 

HIGH PEAK AREA 2 

Buxton, Fairfield, Dove Holes, Sparrowpit, 

Chapel-en-le-frith, Chinley, Whaley Bridge, 

Furness Vale 

Monday 19th June 

Monday 17th July 

Wednesday 30th August 

Pick-ups start from 9.30am. 

Various destinations, including Ashford , Eyam and Tideswell      £10 per trip 

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT: 01629 641920 

Bakewell & Eyam Community Transport 

Great Longstone DE45 1TD                                                  Registered Charity No: 1049389 


